
Equine Name Exhibitor Total
'Wild Nights R Calling Heidi Ebner 50
Zippin In The Lexus Sue Hesten 42
Sun tans Scotch Bar Danne Ledbetter 33
Impulses Miss Candi Kezzie Kvidt 32
Shez the town Renegade Tiona Vanlandingham 30
A Dash of Dusty Kezzie Kvidt 28
Heza High Caliber Dun Peggy Boyer 25
Archie Brooklyn Sanchez 24
Roo Lily Flande 22
Buttons Lisa Free 20
Hunting for Spots Shawna Hoegh 19
My Lady Annabelle Megan Jongsma 19
A Scotch-n-Coosa Jaime Richter 18
Luke the Gunfighter Peggy Boyer 16
Etched To A Te Shawna Hoegh 16
Wimpy's Litl King Maichelle Russell 13
Sweet Pea Maddie Russell 12
Country RDA Hugstons Whiskey RiverChristine Houts 11
Zip A Foxy Guy Ariana Mazloomi 10
Fiddlehead Leeloo Linda Darnall 9
Im Rich Lee Zipped Aurielle Mazloomi 8
Ruby Emily Trommlitz 8
Ella Sarah Jaramillo 6
Lucky Lena Davies 4
Major Pain Jamie Cheslock 4
Absoutely Blazing Jessica Mengucci 4

Exhibitor Equine Name Total
Abby Shiffer Buttons 10

Exhibitor Equine Name Total
Savannah Kvidt A Dash of Dusty 58
Dahlia Jaramillo Gracie 48
Nora Woodward Lucky 30
Maddie Arnould Akara Conspiracy Theory 14
Abby Shiffer Buttons 6

Exhibitor Equine Name Total
Ariana Mazloomi Zip A Foxy Guy 62
Alyssa Kvidt Impulses Miss Candi 60
Aurielle Mazloomi Im Rich Lee Zipped 30
Briahna Ledbetter Sun tans Scotch Bar 27
Angelina Jaramille Ella 22
Emma Shierk Etched To A Te 17
Kenzie Mengucci Absoutely Blazing 10
Savannah Kvidt A Dash of Dusty 6
Makaylee Lung Centaine 4
Maddie Russell Sweet Pea 2

Exhibitor Equine Name Total
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Emily Trommlitz Ruby 68
Megan Jongsma My Lady Annabelle 20
Tiona Vanlandingham Shez the town Renegade 6
Maichelle Russell Wimpy's Litl King 4

Exhibitor Equine Name Total
Shawna Hoegh Hunting for Spots 72
Heidi Ebner 'Wild Nights R Calling 70
Jamie Cheslock Major Pain 38
Sue Hesten Zippin In The Lexus 32
Sarah Schladweiler Prarie Creek Fonzarelli Jeena 4
Jaime Richter A Scotch-n-Coosa 2

Exhibitor Equine Name Total
Heidi Ebner 'Wild Nights R Calling 58
Ariana Mazloomi Zip A Foxy Guy 50
Alyssa Kvidt Impulses Miss Candi 46
Shawna Hoegh Hunting for Spots 42
Emily Trommlitz Ruby 30
Briahna Ledbetter Sun tans Scotch Bar 28
Jamie Cheslock Major Pain 26
Aurielle Mazloomi Im Rich Lee Zipped 12
Megan Jongsma My Lady Annabelle 11
Angelina Jaramille Ella 11
Emma Shierk Etched To A Te 7
Maddie Russell Sweet Pea 6
Savannah Kvidt A Dash of Dusty 6
Sarah Schladweiler Prarie Creek Fonzarelli Jeena 4
Makaylee Lung Centaine 4
Kenzie Mengucci Absoutely Blazing 2

Exhibitor Equine Name Total
Alyssa Kvidt Impulses Miss Candi 78
Sue Hesten Zippin In The Lexus 62
Heidi Ebner 'Wild Nights R Calling 58
Shawna Hoegh Hunting for Spots 52
Ariana Mazloomi Zip A Foxy Guy 48
Emily Trommlitz Ruby 43
Briahna Ledbetter Sun tans Scotch Bar 21
Kenzie Mengucci Absoutely Blazing 20
Aurielle Mazloomi Im Rich Lee Zipped 17
Jamie Cheslock Major Pain 17
Emma Shierk Etched To A Te 16
Angelina Jaramille Ella 6
Savannah Kvidt A Dash of Dusty 4
Lily Flande Roo 1
Makaylee Lung Centaine 1

Exhibitor Equine Name Total
Brooklyn Sanchez Archie 42
Abby Shiffer Buttons 12
Alyssa Kvidt Impulses Miss Candi 10
Savannah Kvidt A Dash of Dusty 8
Christine Houts Fiddlehead Leeloo 6
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Christine Houts Country RDA Hugstons Whiskey River 1


